	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LTC2377IMS-16#PBF
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF (Linear Technology)
		    Part Number:
            LTC2377IMS-16#PBF
		    Manufacturer:
            Linear Technology
		    Description:
            IC ADC 16BIT SPI 500KSPS 16MSOP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            Data Acquisition - Analog to Digital Converters (ADC)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 26.78000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LTC2377IMS-16#PBF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC ADC 16BIT SPI 500KSPS 16MSOP 	22Tube 	100 $15.2900
            25 $17.9900
            1 $21.5100
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC ADC 16BIT SPI 500KSPS 16MSOP 	22Tube 	100 $15.2900
            25 $17.9900
            1 $21.5100
	        Relate Part Number
0011390051 Molex Inc  .100 CL SEMI AUTO IDT TER
0638035115 Molex Inc  CONDUCTOR BUSHING
PA2082 Greenlee Communications  DIE SET CONN RG6/1694A/1695A
2-5-850S 3M (TC)  TAPE POLY FILM 2" X 5YD
M2022E2S1W01 NKK Switches  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V
MCM01-001CD100K-F Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)  CAP PTFE 10PF 500V SMD
61500112604 3M  SE SURFACE CONDITION DISC TP 3"
AM51614A73N-A Panasonic Electric Works  AM5 SWITCH 16A SPDT SIM RLLR LVR
HT12 Apex Tool Group  NUT DRIVER HEX - 3/8" DIA
0622018414 Molex Inc  PRESS BLOCK 74MM LONG
AD5110BCPZ80-1-RL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC DGTL POT 128POS 80K 8LFCSP
LTC2640ITS8-LM8#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC DAC 8BIT VOUT W/REF TSOT23-8
DAC8550IDGKTG4 Texas Instruments  IC DAC 16BIT VOLT-OUT 8VSSOP
NAU8402WG TR Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America  IC DAC STEREO 2VRMS 16TSSOP
BD3501FVM-TR Rohm Semiconductor  IC REG CTRLR SGL 1.5V 8MSOP
PIC17C756A-16I/L Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 32KB OTP 68PLCC
PIC18LF4423T-I/ML Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44QFN
UPD78F1008GB-GAH-AX Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 48KB FLASH 64LQFP
PIC16LC56AT-04/SO Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 1.5KB OTP 18SOIC
R5F100CAALA#X0 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 36LGA
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  keywords
	    	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  Linear Technology
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  pdf
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  datasheet
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  price
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  distributor
	electronic components LTC2377IMS-16#PBF
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  Data Acquisition - Analog to Digital Converters (ADC)
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF  IC ADC 16BIT SPI 500KSPS 16MSOP
	LTC2377IMS-16#PBF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .